
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
A Legend of Northland (poem), The Happy Prince, Grammar & 

Comprehension.

Textual exercises, Value based questions, 

Summary, Grammar & Writing skills.

HINDI Le- Kallu kumhar ki unaakotti, Grammar, Revision. Textual work 

KANNADA Le- Prajaniste, Revision Textual work 

MATHS Ch; Triangles and Revision Textual work 

SCIENCE
CHEM :- Atoms and Molecules.                                              PHYSICS : 

Revision.

Concept map of the lesson, summary and 

answers to questions given

SST
Geography: Population. Economics: Food Security. Concept map of the lesson, summary and 

answers to questions given

IT L-10 digital presentation and Revision revision test

2/9/2024

TO 4/9/24

5/9/2024

7/9/2024

9/9/2024

TO 13/9/24

14/9/2024

16/9/2024

17/9/2024

18/9/2024 TO 

28/9/2024

23/9/2024 TO 

25/9/2024

HOLIDAY - ID-E-MILAD

HALF DAY - ANANTH CHATRUDASHI (Till 12.30 PM)

MID TERM EXAM

CBSE SOUTH ZONE SKATING TOURNAMENT

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION (classes I to IX till 11.00 am and  till 1 pm for class X )

MID TERM FOUNDATION EXAM

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY AND REVISION
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